09:00 Traditional Praise & 10:45 Word Alive - Spring programme 2014

Main reading:

Jan

Feb

Mar

Moth
Apr
Palm
GF

Easter

12

19

26

16

23

16

23

30

13

18

20

27

1 Sam 17:20-53 David & Goliath

Romans 1:1-7 He is the good news
Romans 1:8-17 Not ashamed of the Gospel
Romans 1:18-32 Life without God

Romans 3:9-31 God satisfies God'’s justice
Romans 4:1-25 Trust in Him

Romans 5:1-11 Hope in hardship

Luke 8:22-25 ‘Where is your faith?’

Luke 9:18-27 ‘What does it profit a man?’
Luke 18:1-8 ‘Will | find faith on earth?’
Luke 18:18-30 ‘Why do you call me good?’
Luke 1:26-38 ‘l am the Lord’s servant’

Luke 21:5-38 Coming in Glory

Luke 19:28-48 Hailed as king

Luke 22:66 — 23:56 Crucified, dead and buried
Luke 24:1-53 Risen on the third day

Preacher’s choice

Second 09:00 reading:

Mark 12:35-37
Mark 1:1-8

Mark 8:31-38
Mark 12:1-12
Luke 18:9-14

Luke 13:22-30
Luke 23:32-43
James 2:14-26
Philippians 3:12-21
Ephesians 6:10-20
Philippians 3:1-11

1 Timothy 1:1-7

1 Thessalonians 2:7-12

Zechariah 9:9-17

Isaiah 53:1-12



