09:00 Traditional Praise & 10:45 Word Alive - Spring programme 2014

Second 09:00 reading:

Main reading:

Jan	12	1 Sam 17:20-53 David & Goliath	Mark 12:35-37
	19	Romans 1:1-7 He is the good news	Mark 1:1-8
	26	Romans 1:8-17 Not ashamed of the Gospel	Mark 8:31-38
Feb	2	Romans 1:18-32 Life without God	Mark 12:1-12
	9	Romans 3:9-31 God satisfies God's justice	Luke 18:9-14
	16	Romans 4:1-25 Trust in Him	Luke 13:22-30
	23	Romans 5:1-11 Hope in hardship	Luke 23:32-43
Mar	2	Luke 8:22-25 'Where is your faith?'	James 2:14-26
	9	Luke 9:18-27 'What does it profit a man?'	Philippians 3:12-21
	16	Luke 18:1-8 'Will I find faith on earth?'	Ephesians 6:10-20
	23	Luke 18:18-30 'Why do you call me good?'	Philippians 3:1-11
Moth	30	Luke 1:26-38 'I am the Lord's servant'	1 Timothy 1:1-7
Apr	6	Luke 21:5-38 Coming in Glory	1 Thessalonians 2:7-12
Palm	13	Luke 19:28-48 Hailed as king	Zechariah 9:9-17
GF	18	Luke 22:66 – 23:56 Crucified, dead and buried	Isaiah 53:1-12
Easter	20	Luke 24:1-53 Risen on the third day	
	27	Preacher's choice	